Madison County Lender Market Share

Residential

November 2019

[ CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 27.6%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 11.7%
B ARVEST BANK ROGERS 11.6%
[ CENTENNIAL BANK 7.3%
[l LEGACY NATIONAL BANK 6.2%
BANK OF AMERICA 5.0%
[ SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS 4.7%
@ PRIORITY BANK FSB 3.5%
B CITIZENS BANK NA 3.4%
B ANSTAFF BANK NA 3.4%
B FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE INC 3.4%
DAVIS 2.5%
BAXTER CREDIT UNION 2.4%
B PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC 2.3%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 1.3%
B Others 3.7%
Total: 100.0%

~WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019

ANSTAFF BANK NA

PARKER COLLIN
WHORTON JEFFERY
ARVEST BANK HUNTSVILLE

NELSON BILLY
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

EPPERSON KATHRYN
SAYLOR KATHRYN
WILSON NICHOLAS
HUNT DAVID
CUTTER SCOTT
HENSON SARA
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

YATES CHASE
SPIDEL DAVID
BANK OF AMERICA

MOORE WILLIAM
BAXTER CREDIT UNION

HUTCHINSON LORRAINE
CENTENNIAL BANK

2892 MADISON 2810
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1809 MADISON 3120
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

182 MADISON 6513

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409157

909 MADISON 1650
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
909 MADISON 1650
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
27840 HWY 295
WESLEY, AR 72773

218 MADISON 8965
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
158 HOLLY ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
158 HOLLY ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

199 JAMIE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

333 MADISON 3207
PETTIGRE, AR 727528477

226 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2855 11/04/2019
2019 2974 11/18/2019
2019 3000 11/19/2019
2019 3015 11/21/2019
2019 2923 11/12/2019
2019 2952 11/13/2019
2019 2953 11/13/2019
2019 2877 11/04/2019
2019 2988 11/19/2019
2019 3008 11/20/2019
2019 3014 11/21/2019

# OF
PAGES

13

10

17

13

13

13

12

12

14

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$63,357.64

$93,500.00

$156,857.64

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$106,000.00

$179,200.00
$161,500.00

$91,800.00

$538,500.00
$292,000.00

$245,000.00

$537,000.00

$230,743.00

$230,743.00

$110,669.00

$110,669.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019

FOCHTMAN JESSICA
ONEMILLLLC

ONE MILL LLC

PARKER MIKE

PARKER INVESTMENTS LLC

CITIZENS BANK NA
COUNTS TAYLOR

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

VILLINES DONOVAN
CLARK LAWTON
HARRIS TONYA

HUNTSVILLE COLLISION LLC

WATKINS KEITH
HENRY JARED
MCCARTNEY CRAIG
SANDERS JEREMY
CRABTREE JAMES
YATES JASON
DAVIS

CARTMELL FLOY
CARTMELL FLOY

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

2258 MADISON 4275
ELKINS, AR 72727
2258 MADISON 4275
ELKINS, AR 72727
2258 MADISON 4275
ELKINS, AR 72727
2258 MADISON 4275
ELKINS, AR 72727
2258 MADISON 4275
ELKINS, AR 72727

258 MADISON 8359
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406920

537 MADISON 7367
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727405045
31817 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
31817 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
27242 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
27242 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

231 MADISON 8347
HINDSVILLE, AR 727386003
4560 HWY 412B
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
30490 HWY 295
HINDSVILLE, AR 727385001
5152 MADISON 6351
WESLEY, AR 72773

214 MADISON 1620
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 3005 11/20/2019
2019 3019 11/21/2019
2019 2989 11/19/2019
2019 3002 11/19/2019
2019 3042 11/26/2019
2019 3051 11/26/2019
2019 2894 11/06/2019
2019 2975 11/18/2019
2019 2979 11/18/2019
2019 2907 11/07/2019
2019 2898 11/06/2019
2019 2898 11/06/2019

# OF
PAGES

10

14

13

10

12

15

10

15

10

11

LOAN AMOUNT
$336,000.00

$336,000.00

$157,102.00

$157,102.00
$143,401.00

$179,303.99

$135,426.00

$97,000.00
$197,433.23
$210,000.00
$193,135.95

$121,855.00

$1,277,555.17
$58,320.00

$58,320.00

$116,640.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019
O'DONAL MICHAEL

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH

KING DOUGLAS

FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE INC

WHORTON LISA
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK
WILKES JESSIE

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC

LUCAS PAYNE ERLYN
LUCAS-PAYNE ERLYN
PAYNE DONALD
PRIORITY BANK FSB

BOLIN WALTER

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

DENT TAYLOR

RIGGINS DALE

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR

CARTMELL FLOY

239 MADISON 7380
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

593 MADISON 7353
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

311 MAE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1431 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1431 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1431 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2635 MADISON 8270
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
6876 MADISON 6041
ELKINS, AR 72727

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2835 11/01/2019
2019 2869 11/04/2019
2019 3062 11/27/2019
2019 2915 11/08/2019
2019 2893 11/06/2019
2019 2901 11/06/2019
2019 3060 11/26/2019
2019 3022 11/22/2019
2019 2899 11/06/2019

# OF
PAGES

4

11

12

10

13

13

17

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$62,400.00

$62,400.00

$61,777.00

$61,777.00

$156,750.00

$156,750.00

$287,814.00

$287,814.00

$105,000.00

$105,000.00

$161,160.00

$161,160.00
$81,000.00

$137,000.00

$218,000.00

$58,320.00

$58,320.00
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